

## **MEMBERSHIP FORM**

NAME(S):	
PHONE:	
EMAIL:	
ADDRESS:	

## **MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS**

The Pawnee City Museum does not receive funding from the State of Nebraska. Your contributions help in maintaining the Museum's operations and history.

ТҮРЕ	COST	SELECTION	ТҮРЕ	COST	SELECTION
K-12 STUDENT	\$10/YEAR		PIONEER	\$100/YEAR	
INDIVIDUAL	\$20/YEAR		HOMESTEADER	\$200/YEAR	
FAMILY	\$40/YEAR		LIFETIME	\$300	
BUSINESS	\$50/YEAR				

## **VOLUNTEERS NEEDED**

The Pawnee City Historical Society & Museum operates with the help of volunteers. Your time, efforts, and resources are greatly valued and appreciated!

OPPORTUNITY	INTEREST	OPPORTUNITY	INTEREST
<b>BUILDING MAINTENANCE</b>		CREATING GIFT SHOP ITEMS	
CLEANING		SPECIAL EVENTS OR PROJECT HELP	
GIVING TOURS		STAFFING THE WELCOME DESK	
<b>GROUNDS MAINTENANCE</b>		OTHER TALENT	

## PAYMENT INFO

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Pawnee City Historical Society & Museum (PCHSM)

MAIL TO: Pawnee City Historical Society, P.O. Box 14, Pawnee City, NE 68420

THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT!

PAWNEECOUNTYMUSEUM.COM | 402.852.4002 | PCHSNM@GMAIL.COM 529 P ST, PAWNEE CITY, NE 68420